STANDARD STALLS - SWEDEN

OWNER
LAST NAME
1 1 CBS Royal Flush Andersson
1 2 Tack Andersson
1 3 CBS Clearly A Loper Berndtsson
1 4 Copy Cat Party Westerlund
1 5 Cbs Party Lilly Broberg
1 6 A Good Looping Wizard Wedberg
1 7 CBS Blondeshavemorefun Ahman
1 8 CBS Mechanical Deer Berndtsson
1 9 CBS Party Elegance Berndtsson
1 10 Lazy White Loper Berndtsson
1 11 Tack Berndtsson
1 12 CBS Ima Party Wannabe Berndtsson
1 13 Tack Wedberg
1 14 Tack Westerlund




STANDARD STALLS - SWEDEN

OWNER

LAST NAME
6 71 Shez All But Lazy Bergstroem
6 72 Code Blue Diva Snall
6 73 My Heart Skip A Beat Snall
6 74 Tack Snall
6 75 HH Eyes On You Arvidsson
6 76 Harry Dee Larry Oljemark
6 77 Tack Oljemark
6 78 No Doubt Im A Browie Eriksson
6 79
6 80
6 81
6 82
6 83
6 84




STANDARD STALLS - SUALLAND/FYN

OWNER
LAST NAME

15 Living White Princess Olsen

16 Cappuccino Wr Cowboy Brennum Hansen
17 Dont Touch My Lady Bronnum Hansen
18 Pretty Little Gambler Hast Normark
19 Zippos Best Credit @drom

20 Swettestkrymsunyet Boeck

21 Tack Boeck

22 Magic Moccacino Lissau

23 Tack Lissau

24

25

26

27

28




STANDARD STALLS - DK JYLLAND

OWNER
LAST NAME

29 Missoriginalkrymsun Derks

30 Easters Luckey Amie X Moller

31 Cikuna Flying Spirit Bjerrum Kjelsmark
32 Hawthorns Mastermind Kjelsmark Bjerrum
33 Zips Beauty Rosa Fahl

34 Hofmanns Manuka NZ Bloch

35 Hofmanns miss Alison Bloch

36 Hes A Lucky Delight Mortensen

37 Ditails Light Kjaer

38

39

40

41

42




STANDARD STALLS - HOLLAND, BELGIUM, GERMANY

OWNER
LAST NAME

43 Cheyennes Juju Queen Vincken E/V Kroonen
44 Tack Vincken E/V Kroonen
45 O Goodness Gracious Moeskops

46 Gamblers Classy Girl De Braekeleer

47 Whatta Feeling De Braekeleer

48 Lazy In White Moeskops

49 Large And In Charge Helmcke

50

51

52

53

54

5

56




STANDARD STALLS - DK JYLLAND

OWNER
LAST NAME

57 Rhr Kinder Surprise Rasmussen
58 Rhralldressedinlaces Rasmussen
59 Rhrkrymsunlacedesign Rasmussen
60 RHR Kevin The Cowboy Rasmussen
61 Rhr TheOriginalSnack Rasmussen
62 Tack Rasmussen
63 Designedforthegirls Gocze
64 What A Brilliant Son Sandholm
65 Tack Gocze
66 Coups Wishes Granded Kristensen
67 Radical Cowboy Jensen
68 SA Thats Y Im Eazy Frost-Jensen
69 Shes Just Brilliant Callesen

70




LUXURY STALLS

OWNER
LAST NAME

1 Luvah Starry Night Lasner

2 She A Heartbreaker Bolbach
3 Tack Christensen
4 One Bright Flashlight Serensen
5 Champagne For One Jorgensen
6 HA Yellow Emperor Christensen
7 LBS Katie Dun Schou

8 Tack Schou

9 Gunner Be A Diamond Smed Mikkelsen
10 Selfie Sensation Schultz
1 Tack Schultz
12 Tack Lasner




LUXURY STALLS

OWNER
LAST NAME

13 Felicia Simon Davide

14 Davide horse2 Davide

15 Tack Davide/Cannarts
16 Belive In Lazy Anja Cannaerts
17 Tack Olsen

18 Tack Olsen

19 AK Rolling In The Deep Olsen

20 One N Only Cowgirl Olsen

21 Ak What A Heartbreaker Larsen

22 Ak All White Larsen

23 AK Chasing The Stars Thomsen
24 AK Beggin U For Mercy Rasmussen




